AMMUNITION
Definition

ANIMALS
See

Cruelty to animals

ARCHAMBAULT COMMISSION

See

Royal Commission to Investigate
the Penal System of Canada, 1936-38

ASSOCIATION OF INVESTIGATORS AND GUARD
AGENCIES OF ONTARIO
Electronic eavesdropping, brief

Operations

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Definition

ATTORNEY GENERAL, PROVINCIAL, FEDERAL
Criminal proceedings, conducted,

powers

AUDIO SURVEILLANCE
Canadian Association of Chiefs of
Police, brief summary

AUDIO SURVEILLANCE
Canadian Association of Chiefs of

Police
See also
Bell Canada

Telephone

AUSTRALIA

Pari-mutuel betting

Page

245-6 ,248-9 254 ,
308-10

1510-3
1513-27

509

152-3,154-9,599,
750,753

1021-57

(26-5),1325-30,
1504-8

1346-7,1354



