AMMUNITION Definition

```
Page
```

245-6,248-9,254, 308-10

ANIMALS	
See	
Cruelty to animals	
ARCHAMBAULT COMMISSION See Royal Commission to Investigate the Penal System of Canada, 1936-3	8
ASSOCIATION OF INVESTIGATORS AND GUARD	
AGENCIES OF ONTARIO Electronic eavesdropping, brief Operations	1510-3 1513-27
ATTORNEY GENERAL	
Definition	509
ATTORNEY GENERAL, PROVINCIAL, FEDERAL Criminal proceedings, conducted, powers	152-3,154-9,599, 750,753
AUDIO SURVEILLANCE	
Canadian Association of Chiefs of Police, brief summary	1021-57
AUDIO SURVEILLANCE	
Canadian Association of Chiefs of	(26-5) 1225 20
Police	(26-5),1325-30, 1504-8
<i>See also</i> Bell Canada Telephone	antesinco lice
AUSTRALIA	
Pari-mutuel betting	1346-7,1354